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Focus on the 
Hospitality industry

Tableware for any 
occasion 

Trend based 
high quality tableware

Due to BY BONE Porcelain’s special 
techniques and quality raw material 
in the production process, it provides 
edge breakage resistance over the 
standards.

BY BONE Porselenin üretim sürecindeki 
özel teknikleri ve kaliteli ham maddesi sayesinde 
standartların üzerinde kenar 
kırılma direnci sağlıyor.

Due to the hardness of BY BONE 
Porcelain, it is not affected by sudden 
temperature changes and is resistant 
to temperature changes.

BY BONE Porselenin sertliği sayesinde 
ani sıcaklık değişimlerinden etkilenmez 
ve sıcaklık değişimlerine karşı dayanaklıdır.

BY BONE Porcelain’s stackable design 
allows you to save storage and shelf 
space and offers practical solutions.

BY BONE Porselenin istiflenebilir tasarımı 
sayesinde depo ve raf alanından tasarruf 
etmenizi sağlar ve pratik çözümler sunar.

Due to the special formula of BY BONE 
Porcelain, the products add transparency and 
make them look more elegant.

BY BONE Porselenin özel formülü sayesinde 
ürünlere saydamlık katıyor ve daha zarif 
görünmesini sağlıyor.

Due to the resistant glaze of BY BONE 
Porcelain, it has been developed for 
use in dishwashers and industrial 
dishwashers without losing its vitality.

BY BONE Porselenin dirençli sırrı 
sayesinde bulaşık makinelerinde ve endüstriyel 
bulaşık makinelerinde canlılığını kaybetmeden 
kullanmanız için geliştirildi.

BY BONE Porcelain allows fast 
cooking or reheating without 
changing the taste or flavour of 
your dishes. It provides fast service 
due to its high temperature resistance.

BY BONE Porselen yemeklerinizin tadını ve 
lezzetini değiştirmeden hızlı pişirme veya yeniden 
ısıtma sağlar. Yüksek sıcaklığa dayanaklılığı 
sayesinde hızlı servis sağlayın.

The surface, coated with a special 
hard glaze developed by BY BONE 
Porcelain, shows high resistance 
to abrasion.

BY BONE Porselenin geliştirdiği özel sert
sırla kaplanan yüzeyi günlük kullanımda 
aşınmaya karşı yüksek direnç gösterir.

BY BONE Porcelain is quick and simple 
to clean due to its anti-bacterial surface.

BY BONE Porselenin antibakteriyel 
yüzeyi sayesinde temizlenmesi 
hızlı ve kolaydır.

KENAR ÇITLAMA GARANTİSİ

EDGE CHIP WARRANTY

ANİ ISI DEĞİŞİMİNE DAYANIKLILIK
THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE

İSTİFLENEBİLİR

STACKABLE

TRANSPARANLIK

TRANSLUCENCY

BULAŞIK MAKİNESİNDE KULLANIMA UYGUN
DISHWASHER SAFE

MİKRODALGADA KULLANIMA UYGUN

AVAILABLE IN MICROWAVE

ÇİZİLMELERE KARŞI DİRENÇLİ

OUR GLAZE

ANTİBAKTERİYEL

ANTIBACTERIAL
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Helix
The Helix Collection, which reflects 
simplicity and elegance to your 
presentations with its modern and 
innovative design, is the first choice of 
those who want to make independent 
and original presentations. 

Wave
The Wave collection, inspired by the 
graceful and rhythmic condition of nature,
gives tranquilly and energy to your tables, 
much like the trace left by a wave as it 
hits the shore. This distinctive design adds 
a natural appearance and vitality to your 
presentations, making them more 
remarkable.

Misis
Our Misis series, which adds a different 
dimension to your presentations with
its magnificent mosaic texture and 
nostalgic matt appearance, which is an 
artistic design wonder with soil, 
offers you perfection.

Antico
The Antico collection brings ancient 
history to your table with its 
Greek-inspired design and creates a 
distinctive ambiance for your presentations 
owing to its matt surface.

Vista 
The Vista series was created with 
inspiration from the visual depth of the 
sea’s vast and open spaces. 
It creates an individual mood in your 
presentations with its small features and 
subtle transition texture.

Rug
The Rug collection, a modern adaptation 
of traditional themes, offers a unique 
ambiance to your presentations and tables 
with its matte surface..

Helix Bamboo 
Helix Bamboo Collection, which 
gains a unique look with its soft 
green tones inspired by nature, is a 
candidate to be indispensable for 
your presentations.

Helix Dune
Coated in reactive glaze, our Helix Dune
Collection features a mix of brown and 
bronze splashes. Helix Dune provides a 
subtle and elegant look for thetabletop. 

Helix Gleam
Our Helix Gleam collection, which will 
add an attractive atmosphere
to your presentations, adapts to every 
table with its hand-decorated fine line.

Helix Navy Blue
The Helix Navy Blue series gives your 
tables a modern appearance and creates a 
visual feast in your presentations with its 
contemporary, flowing, hand-painted 
details and distinctive texture that  reflects 
its beautiful and current design approach.
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Helix Kaldi 
With its matt surface and brown 
appearance, it makes your presentations 
feel special. It adds a unique atmosphere 
to the collection with its elegant linear 
texture and unique details.
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Grace
The Grace collection adds an artistic touch 
and refinement to your tables with its 
delicate linear design and brown 
hand-painted details, making every 
occasion memorable.
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Our Helix Glory Collection, 
which stands out with its intense 
blue and deep brown colour tones, 
accompanies your creative 
presentations. It adds a 
unique atmosphere to the 
collection with its elegant linear 
texture and unique details.

Helix Glory
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-RY-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-RY-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-RY-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-RY-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-RY-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-RY-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-RY-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-RY-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-RY-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-RY-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-RY-GT-18-DZ  18 cm 12 

HL-RY-GT-21-DZ  21 cm 12 

HL-RY-GT-24-DZ  24 cm 12
HL-RY-GT-27-DZ  27 cm 12
HL-RY-GT-30-DZ  30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-RY-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-RY-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-RY-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-RY-27-DZ 27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-RY-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

  12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-RY-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-RY-GT-23-CK       300 cc  12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-RY-01-BB 7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER  SHAKER / BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-01-DM     900 cc   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-01-SO 300 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HL-RY-01-ST 80 cc 24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-RY-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-RY-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-RY-01-CPF
HL-RY-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-RY-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-02-MUG 330 cc  6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-02-CF 220 cc 12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-RY-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-RY-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-RY-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-RY-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

TEA POT  / DEMLİKPASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Her ürünün kendine özgü rengi, 
üretim sürecine göre değişiklik gösterir.
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Coated in reactive glaze, our 
Helix Dune Collection features a 
mix of brown and bronze splashes. 
Helix Dune provides a subtle and 
elegant look for the tabletop. With its 
elegant linear texture and ,unique 
details, it adds a unique flair
to the collection.

Helix Dune
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-DN-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-DN-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-DN-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-DN-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-DN-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-DN-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-DN-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc)  24 

HL-DN-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc)  24 

HL-DN-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc)  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

     6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-DN-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-DN-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-DN-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-DN-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-DN-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-DN-16-DZ  16 cm 6 

HL-DN-19-DZ  19 cm 6 

HL-DN-23-DZ  23 cm 6 

HL-DN-27-DZ  27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

 6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

  12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-DN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-DN-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

BOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-GT-23-CK  300 cc  12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-01-BB  7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

PEPPER  SHAKER / BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-01-DM     900 cc    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-01-SO 300 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-01-ST 80 cc 24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-DN-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-01-CPF
HL-DN-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-DN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-DN-02-CF 220 cc  12

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-DN-01-KF 80 cc  12 

HL-DN-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

TEA POT  / DEMLİK

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK MUG / KUPA

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Her ürünün kendine özgü rengi, 
üretim sürecine göre değişiklik gösterir.
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Helix Bamboo Collection, which gains a 
unique look with its soft green tones 
inspired by nature, is a candidate to be 
indispensable for your presentations. It adds 
a unique atmosphere to the collection with its 
elegant linear texture and unique details.

Helix Bamboo
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-BB-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-BB-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-BB-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-BB-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-BB-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-BB-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-BB-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-BB-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-BB-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-BB-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-BB-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-BB-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-BB-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-BB-27-DZ 27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

 12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-BB-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-BB-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-GT-23-CK      300 cc  12

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

  6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-BB-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-BB-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-01-BB 7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER  SHAKER / BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-01-DM        900 cc      6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-01-SO  300 cc  6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HL-BB-01-ST   80 cc    24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-BB-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-01-CPF
HL-BB-SM-01-CPT

  270 cc
 15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-01-MUG 330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-BB-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-02-MUG 330 cc 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BB-02-CF 220 cc 12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BB-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-BB-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

TEA POT  / DEMLİK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Her ürünün kendine özgü rengi, 
üretim sürecine göre değişiklik gösterir.
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With its matt surface and brown 
appearance, it makes your 
presentations feel special. It adds a 
unique atmosphere to the collection 
with its elegant linear texture and 
unique details.

Helix Kaldi
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-KD-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-KD-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-KD-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-KD-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc)  12

HL-KD-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc)  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-KD-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6

HL-KD-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24

HL-KD-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-KD-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-KD-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-KD-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-KD-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-KD-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-KD-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-KD-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-KD-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-KD-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-KD-27-DZ 27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-KD-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24

HL-KD-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-GT-23-CK      300 cc  12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-01-BB 7 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER  SHAKER / BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-01-DM      900 cc     6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-01-SO 300 cc  6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HL-KD-01-ST  80 cc    24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-KD-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-01-CPF
HL-KD-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-01-MUG  330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-KD-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-02-MUG  330 cc 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-KD-02-CF   220 cc  12

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-KD-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-KD-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA POT  / DEMLİK

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Her ürünün kendine özgü rengi, 
üretim sürecine göre değişiklik gösterir.
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The Helix Collection, which reflects 
simplicity and elegance to your

presentations with its modern and 
innovative design, is the first choice of 

those who want to make independent and 
original presentations. It adds 

a unique atmosphere to
the collection with its 
elegant linear texture 

and unique details.

Helix Gleam
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HL-GL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-GL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-GL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-GL-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-GL-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc)  12

HL-GL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc)  12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6

HL-GL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6

HL-GL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24

HL-GL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24

HL-GL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-GL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-GL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-GL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-GL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-16-DZ 16 cm  6 

HL-GL-19-DZ 19 cm  6 

HL-GL-23-DZ 23 cm  6 

HL-GL-27-DZ 27 cm  6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

  12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-GL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc)  24

HL-GL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc)  24

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-GT-23-CK  300 cc  12

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-GL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-01-BB 7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-01-TZ   7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-01-DM    900 cc    6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-01-SO   300 cc  6

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-01-ST 80 cc  24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-GL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GL-01-CPF
HL-GL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-01-MUG   330 cc   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-GL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-GL-02-CF  220 cc 12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG /  KULPSUZ KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

TEA POT  / DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER SHAKER  / BİBERLİK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Helix Navy Blue
The Helix Navy Blue series gives your tables a 
modern appearance and creates a visual feast in 
your presentations with its contemporary, 
flowing, hand-painted details and distinctive 
texture that  reflects its beautiful and 
current design approach.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-NBL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-NBL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-NBL-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-NBL-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc)  12

HL-NBL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc)  12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6

HL-NBL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6

HL-NBL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24

HL-NBL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24

HL-NBL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-NBL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-NBL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-NBL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-NBL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-NBL-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-NBL-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-NBL-27-DZ 27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

  12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc)  24

HL-NBL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc)  24

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc)  12

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-NBL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-01-BB 7 cm    24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-01-TZ   7 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-01-DM    900 cc    6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-01-SO   300 cc 6

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HL-NBL-01-ST 80 cc  24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-01-KF 80 cc  12 

HL-NBL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm  24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-NBL-01-CPF
HL-NBL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-01-MUG   330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-02-MUG 330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-NBL-02-CF  220 cc 12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

TEA POT / DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER SHAKER  / BİBERLİK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Helix Black
The Helix Black series adds elegance to your 
presentations with its black fluid hand-painted 
detail as a perfect combination of simple design 
and functionality.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-BLA-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-BLA-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-BLA-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-BLA-27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc)  12

HL-BLA-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc)  12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6

HL-BLA-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6

HL-BLA-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24

HL-BLA-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24

HL-BLA-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-BLA-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-BLA-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-BLA-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-BLA-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-16-DZ 16 cm  6 

HL-BLA-19-DZ 19 cm  6 

HL-BLA-23-DZ 23 cm  6 

HL-BLA-27-DZ 27 cm  6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

   12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc)  24

HL-BLA-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc)  24

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc)  12

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-BLA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-BLA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-BLA-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-01-BB 7 cm    24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-01-TZ   7 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-01-DM 900 cc  6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-01-SO   300 cc  6

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-01-ST  80 cc 24 

 CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-01-KF 80 cc  12 

HL-BLA-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm  24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-01-CPF
HL-BLA-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-01-MUG   330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-BLA-02-MUG     330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-BLA-02-CF     220 cc  12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA POT / DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN TABAĞI

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK PEPPER SHAKER  / BİBERLİK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ



36 37
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The Helix Collection, with its modern design that adds elegance to 
your presentations, is the first option of people who wish to 
create unique presentations. With its smooth linear texture and 
unusual features, it provides a distinct ambiance to the 
collection.

Helix
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-25-RD 25 cm 6

HL-27-RD 27 cm 6

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12

HL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24

HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-34-OV 34 cm
(34 x 23)

    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-27-DZ 27 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / RÖLYEFSİZ DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-30-OV 30 cm
(30 x 16)

 6

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm
(20,5 x 9,5)

  12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24

HL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24

BOWL / KASEBOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-GT-23-CK  300 cc 12

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-BB 7 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

PEPPER SHAKER  / BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-DM   900 cc    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-SO  300 cc  6

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-ST 80 cc 24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-CPF
HL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-MUG 330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-02-MUG 330 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-02-CF  220 cc 12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-KF 80 cc  12 

HL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm  24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

MUG / KUPA NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

TEA POT  / DEMLİK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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9 10

Antico
The Antico collection brings ancient history to your table 
with its Greek-inspired design and creates a distinctive 
ambiance for your presentations owing to its matt surface.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

AN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

AN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

AN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

AN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

AN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

AN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

AN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

AN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

AN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

AN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

AN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

AN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

AN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

AN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

AN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

AN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

AN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

AN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-MGL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 
AN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

AN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

AN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6

AN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

AN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

AN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm   12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

AN-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

AN-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

AN-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

AN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

AN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

AN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

AN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

AN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AN-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm  6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-MGL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 
AN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

HA-MGL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-MGL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-MGL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

AN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24 

AN-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

AN-ZT-16-KS       16 cm (500 cc)   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AN-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

AN-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE TABAK
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Vista
The Vista series was created with inspiration from the 
visual depth of the sea’s vast and open spaces. It creates 
an individual mood in your presentations with its small 
features and subtle transition texture.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

VIS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

VIS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

VIS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

VIS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

VIS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

VIS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

VIS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

VIS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

VIS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

VIS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

VIS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

VIS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

VIS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

VIS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

VIS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

VIS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

VIS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc)   12 

VIS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc)   12 

VIS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc)   12 

VIS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc)   6 

VIS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc)   6 

VIS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc)   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

VIS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

VIS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc)   24 

VIS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc)   24 

VIS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc)   24 

VIS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc)   24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

VIS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

VIS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

VIS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

VIS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

VIS-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm  48 

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VIS-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

VIS-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE TABAK
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Our Misis series, which adds a different 
dimension to your presentations with its 
magnificent mosaic texture and nostalgic 
matt appearance, which is an artistic design 
wonder with soil, offers you perfection.

Misis
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

MS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

MS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

MS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6

MS-HL -27-RD 27 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

MS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

MS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

MS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

MS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

MS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

MS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

MS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

MS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

MS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

MS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

MS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

MS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

MS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12
MS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

MS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

MS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

MS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

MS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

MS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

MS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

MS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

MS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

MS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

MS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

MS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm   6 

PIZZA PLATE / PİZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

MS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

MS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

MS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MS-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI
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Wave
The Wave collection, inspired by the graceful and 

rhythmic condition of nature, gives tranquilly and 
energy to your tables, much like the trace left by 

a wave as it hits the shore. This distinctive design 
adds a natural appearance and vitality to your 

presentations, making them more remarkable.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

WE-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

WE-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

WE-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

WE-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

WE-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

WE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24 

WE-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 
WE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

WE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

WE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

WE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

WE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

WE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

WE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

WE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

WE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)  6 

WE-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)  6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

WE-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

WE-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

WE-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

WE-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

WE-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

WE-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

WE-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

WE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

WE-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)   6  

WE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

WE-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

WE-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

WE-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

WE-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

WE-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

WE-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

WE-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

WE-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

WE-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

WE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

WE-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

WE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

WE-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 
WE-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

WE-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

WE-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE TABAK
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Rug
The Rug collection, a modern adaptation of traditional 
themes, offers a unique ambiance to your presentations 
and tables with its matte surface.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

RUG-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

RUG-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

RUG-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-HL-16-RD 16 cm    6  

RUG-HL-19-RD 19 cm    6 

RUG-HL-23-RD 23 cm    6 

RUG-HL-25-RD 25 cm    6 

RUG-HL-27-RD 27 cm    6 

RUG-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

RUG-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RUG-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

RUG-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

RUG-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

RUG-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

RUG-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

RUG-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

RUG-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6

RUG-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

RUG-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RUG-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

RUG-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

RUG-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

RUG-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RUG-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

RUG-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

RUG-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

RUG-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

RUG-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RUG-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RUG-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RUG-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

RUG-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

GRE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

GRE-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

GRE-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

GRE-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

GRE-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

GRE-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

GRE-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

GRE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

GRE-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

GRE-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 
 

 

 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

5

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

GRE-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

GRE-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

GRE-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

GRE-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

GRE-GT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

GRE-GT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

GRE-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

GRE-GT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

GRE-GT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

GRE-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

GRE-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Grace
The Grace collection adds an 
artistic touch and refinement to 
your tables with its delicate linear 
design and brown hand-painted 
details, making every occasion 
memorable.

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-ZT-19-KNS    19 cm      12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-ZT-15-KS      15 cm (350 cc)     12 

GRE-ZT-16-KS     16 cm (500 cc)     12 

GRE-ZT-18-KS     18 cm (650 cc)     12 

GRE-ZT-20-KS     20 cm (900 cc)     6 

GRE-ZT-22-KS    22 cm (1250 cc)     6 

GRE-ZT-24-KS    24 cm (1600 cc)     6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

GRE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)   6  

GRE-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)   6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
GRE-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
GRE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

GRE-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-GT-21-CK 21 cm (180 cc) 12 
GRE-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

GRE-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

GRE-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

GRE-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

GRE-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

GRE-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

GRE-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

GRE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER   
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

 24

BOWL / KASE
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12

GRE-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc 
(19 x 13)

12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GRE-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc   12 
HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc   12 
HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc   12 

GRE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm   24

GRE-ZT-03-CT 15 cm   24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GRE-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

GRE-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE TABAK
RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK
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M i x

Match&
Natura Ocean

Natura



66 67
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Natura Ocean
Our NATURA collection, which carries the 
presentations to the flamboyant awareness, takes place on the 
tables with elegance and grace. Natura collection can be used 
in mix & match concept with two colour options.
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PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NM-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

NM-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

NM-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

NM-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

NM-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

NM-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

NM-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

NM-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NM-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NM-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

NM-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12

NM-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

NM-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

NM-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

NM-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NM-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm   12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

NM-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

NM-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

NM-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

NM-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

NM-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

NM-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

NM-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12

NM-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc 
(19 x 13)

12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

24

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

NM-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

NM-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

NM-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

NM-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

NM-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

NM-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

NM-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6

NM-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

NM-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 12 

NM-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

NM-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

NM-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

NM-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

NM-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NM-SM-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

NM-SM-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NM-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Natura
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-SM-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

NP-SM-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NP-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

NP-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

NP-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

NP-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

NP-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

NP-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

NP-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

NP-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

NP-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

NP-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

NP-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12

NP-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

NP-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6

NP-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

NP-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NP-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm   12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NP-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

NP-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

NP-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

NP-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

NP-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

NP-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

NP-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12

NP-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc 
(19 x 13)

12

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

 24

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

NP-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

NP-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

NP-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

NP-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

NP-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

NP-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

NP-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6

NP-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

NP-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

NP-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

NP-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

NP-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

NP-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

NP-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

NP-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

NP-AC-10,5-CBT      10,5 cm  48

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Reflecting the richness and 
splendour in presentations 
that bring together the
harmony of the moon and 
the night, the design 
captures the enormous 
flavours that equip the 
original stylish tables with 
its flashy presentation.

Luna
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12
HA-GR-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12
LN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24

LN-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

LN-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

LN-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

LN-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

LN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

LN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

LN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

LN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

LN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

LN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

LN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LN-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)  6 

LN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)  6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

LN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

LN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

LN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12

LN-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc 
(19 x 13)

12

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

24

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

LN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

LN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

LN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

LN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

LN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

LN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

LN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

LN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

LN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

LN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

LN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

LN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

LN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

LN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

LN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

LN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

LN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Inspired by the depths of the ocean for 
elegant presentations and splendid tables. 

It provides a stylish presentation and 
visual feast with its dazzling reflection.

Occhio
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
OH-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
OH-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

OH-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

OH-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

OH-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

OH-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

OH-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

OH-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

OH-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

OH-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

OH-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

OH-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

OH-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

OH-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)  6 

OH-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)  6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

OH-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

OH-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

OH-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

OH-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

OH-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

OH-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

OH-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

OH-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

OH-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

OH-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

OH-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
OH-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

OH-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

OH-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

OH-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

OH-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

OH-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

OH-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

OH-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

OH-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

OH-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI
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The design, which 
harbours the breeze of 
the Venetian air in its 
elegant aesthetics, is the 
most original reflection 
of perfection. Tessera 
was combined with 
flawless textures that 
emphasise the reflections 
of infinite elegance.

Tessera

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

TS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

TS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

TS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

TS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

TS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

TS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

TS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

TS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

TS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

TS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

TS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

TS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

TS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

TS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

TS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

TS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

TS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

TS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

TS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

TS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

TS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

TS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

TS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
TS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
TS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

TS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 
TS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-HL-16-RD 16 cm    6  

TS-HL-19-RD 19 cm    6 

TS-HL-23-RD 23 cm    6 

TS-HL-25-RD 25 cm    6 

TS-HL-27-RD 27 cm    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

TS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

TS-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

TS-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

TS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

TS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

TS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

TS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

TS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAKOVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAKOVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAKFLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

TS-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

CAPPUCINO & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Inspired by the depths and energy of 
space with textures reflecting infinity, 
the design arouses admiration 
with its dazzling effect.

Spazio

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

SZ-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

SZ-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

SZ-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

SZ-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

SZ-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

SZ-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

SZ-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

SZ-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-ZT-32-PZT   32 cm  6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

SZ-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

SZ-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

SZ-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

SZ-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

SZ-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

SZ-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
SZ-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

SZ-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

SZ-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

SZ-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

SZ-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

SZ-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

SZ-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

SZ-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

SZ-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box İçi

SZ-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SZ-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

SZ-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

SZ-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

SZ-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

SZ-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GR-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

HA-GR-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

SZ-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

SZ-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

SZ-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

RECTANGULAR  DISH / DİK KAYIK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

SZ-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GR-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GR-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-GR-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-GR-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GR-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

SZ-AC-10,5-CBT     10,5 cm 48 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SZ-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SZ-HL-16-RD 16 cm    6  

SZ-HL-19-RD 19 cm    6 

SZ-HL-23-RD 23 cm    6 

SZ-HL-25-RD 25 cm    6 

SZ-HL-27-RD 27 cm    6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAKOVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GR-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

SZ-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 



90 91
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

It was designed inspired 
by the rich artefacts 
that present the remains 
of the Roman Empire. 
The design, which 
conveys the passion of 
Rome with the sharpest 
accents, is featured in 
elegant presentations 
highlighted with soft 
colour tones.

Rome

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

RM-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

RM-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

RM-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

RM-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

RM-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

RM-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

RM-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

RM-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

RM-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

RM-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RM-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

RM-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

RM-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

RM-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

RM-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

RM-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

RM-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

RM-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

RM-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RM-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

RM-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

RM-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

RM-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RM-AC-10,5-CBT   10,5 cm  48 

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

RM-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.
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Match&
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

EA-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

EA-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

EA-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

EA-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

EA-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

EA-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

EA-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

EA-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

EA-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

EA-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

EA-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EA-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

EA-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

EA-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

EA-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

EA-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

EA-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

EA-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

EA-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)    12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

EA-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

EA-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

EA-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

EA-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EA-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EA-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EA-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EA-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

EA-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EA-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

EA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

EA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-KB-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-KB-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-KB-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-KB-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-KB-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

The passion of blue 
meets the nobility of 
white in the curves that 
purify the vines that 
dance in harmony with 
each other in the design 
created from 
intertwined vines 
representing harmony.

Edera

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-KB-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-KB-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

EA-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

EA-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

EA-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EA-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EA-AC-10,5-CBT  10,5 cm  48

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EA-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

EC-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

EC-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

EC-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

EC-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

EC-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

EC-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

EC-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

EC-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EC-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

EC-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

EC-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

EC-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

EC-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

EC-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

EC-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

EC-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EC-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

EC-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

EC-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

EC-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

EC-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EC-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EC-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EC-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EC-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EC-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

EC-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EC-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

EC-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

EC-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EC-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

EC-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

EC-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

EC-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-KB-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-KB-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-KB-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-KB-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-KB-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Edera Cobalt

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-KB-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-KB-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

EC-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

EC-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

EC-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-KB-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EC-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EC-AC-10,5-CBT  10,5 cm 48

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

AI-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

AI-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

AI-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

AI-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

AI-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AI-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

AI-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

AI-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

AI-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

AI-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

AI-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

AI-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

AI-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

AI-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
AI-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)   12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm  6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AI-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

AI-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AI-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

AI-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

AI-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AI-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

AI-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

AI-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

AI-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

In the design where 
balance is described, 
passionate connotations 
and eye-catching details 
are touched upon. In the 
collection where illusion 
is included, a design 
appealing to every
taste was created.

Armonia

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AI-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

AI-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

AI-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AI-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AI-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

AI-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

AI-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

AI-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-AC-10,5-CBT  10,5 cm 48

TEA SAUCER / ÇAY TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

AI-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

AI-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

AI-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

AI-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

AI-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

AI-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

AI-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AI-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

AI-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

MUG / KONİK KUPA
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Emphasising Italian 
culture, the design 
was designed  inspired 
by the mystical ouches 
of the Colosseum. It is 
inspired by the 
mysterious details of 
the structure reflecting 
the history of the 
Colosseum.

Kolezyum

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

KL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

KL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

KL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

KL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

KL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

KL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

KL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

KL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

KL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

KL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

KL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

KL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

KL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

KL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

KL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

KL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box

KL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

KL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
KL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

KL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

KL-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

KL-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

KL-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI



108 109
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

KL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

KL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

KL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

KL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

KL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

KL-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

KL-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

KL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA
4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 
HA-GL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 
HA-GL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

KL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

KL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

KL-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI



110 111
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

LG-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

LG-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

LG-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

The design, which 
is inspired by the 
splendour of wood, is 
one of the strong 
designs that reflects 
the traces of touches 
that touch the visuality 
and elegance in the 
background.

Legna

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

LG-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

LG-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

LG-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

LG-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

LG-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

LG-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

LG-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

LG-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

LG-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

LG-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

LG-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

LG-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

LG-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

LG-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

LG-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

LG-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

LG-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LG-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Ini

LG-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
LG-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box

LG-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

LG-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

LG-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LG-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

LG-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

LG-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

LG-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

LG-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

LG-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

LG-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

LG-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

LG-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

LG-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF   75 cc  12 

LG-ZT-01-KT   12 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc   6 

HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc   6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

LG-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

LG-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LG-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

LG-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAĞI
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1413

Illusion
The Illusion series unique style and 
contemporary textured lines give your tables 
a new feel. Its grace and functionality provide 
a visual feast for your presentations.
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-LUS-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-LUS-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-LUS-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-LUS-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-LUS-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

LUS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-LUS-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
LUS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

LUS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

LUS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

LUS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

LUS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-LUS-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)  6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-LUS-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 

SM-LUS-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 

SM-LUS-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-LUS-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-LUS-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-LUS-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12

SM-LUS-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 

SM-LUS-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-LUS-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-LUS-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-LUS-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-LUS-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-LUS-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12

SM-LUS-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKOVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-LUS-02-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA VE TABAĞI

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Smooth Froid
Our Smooth Froid collection, a unique 
design that combines glossy and matte 
texture, adds elegance to presentations 
with its undiscovered simplicity 
hidden in its textures.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-FR-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-FR-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-FR-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-FR-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-FR-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

FR-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-FR-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
FR-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

FR-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

FR-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

FR-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

FR-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-FR-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)  6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-FR-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 

SM-FR-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 

SM-FR-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-FR-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-FR-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-FR-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12

SM-FR-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 

SM-FR-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-FR-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-FR-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-FR-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-FR-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-FR-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12

SM-FR-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 12

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAKOVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-FR-02-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI/ KONİK KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA & TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI & TABAĞI
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It is the design that 
defines the perfection 
of the precious piece 
that delivers the secrets 
hidden in the texture 
that reflects the 
harmony of cream 
tones in its aesthetics. 

Smooth 
Ambience
Yellow

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-ABY-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-ABY-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24
SM-ABY-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-ABY-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-ABY-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABY-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc)     6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABY-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 

SM-ABY-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 

SM-ABY-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

BOWL / KASEProduct Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi

SM-ABY-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

       6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABY-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15)   12 

SM-ABY-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20)   6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABY-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-ABY-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-ABY-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-ABY-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ABY-ZT-32-PZT     32 cm        6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI
Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-ABY-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-ABY-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-ABY-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-ABY-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-ABY-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GL-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-ABY-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-02-KF   110 cc 12 

SM-ABY-02-KT   12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

SM-ABY-01-CT 15 cm 24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GL-01-KF   80 cc 12 

SM-ABY-01-KT   12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-01-ESP   60 cc 12 

SM-ABY-01-KT   12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-ABY-01-CT 15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI / KONİK KUPA

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI & TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ABB-ZT-32-PZT     32 cm         6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-ABB-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-ABB-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24
SM-ABB-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-ABB-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-ABB-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABB-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 

SM-ABB-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 

SM-ABB-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABB-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15)    12 

SM-ABB-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20)    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-ABB-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-ABB-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-ABB-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-ABB-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-ABB-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABB-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi

SM-ABB-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

        6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-ABB-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-ABB-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-ABB-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-ABB-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Symbolising the power 
and freshness of the 
blue colour, the design 
leaves the flatness and 
simplicity of the plate in 
the background thanks 
to its eye-catching 
textured pattern.

Smooth 
Ambience
Blue

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GR-01-CPF  280 cc 12 

SM-ABB-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GR-02-KF    110 cc 12 

SM-ABB-02-KT    12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GR-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

SM-ABB-01-CT 15 cm 24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GR-01-KF    80 cc 12 

SM-ABB-01-KT    12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GR-01-ESP   60 cc 12 

SM-ABB-01-KT   12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GR-01-CF  210 cc  12 

SM-ABB-01-CT  15 cm  24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI / KONİK KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI & TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

RT-ZT-32-PZT    32 cm          6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-RT-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-RT-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24
SM-RT-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-RT-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-RT-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-RT-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 

SM-RT-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 

SM-RT-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-RT-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15)    12 

SM-RT-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20)    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-RT-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-RT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-RT-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-RT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-RT-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-RT-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc)     6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi

SM-RT-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

        6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-RT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-RT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-RT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-RT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

It attains its originality 
by approaching the 
unique dining 
experience with an 
artistic perspective. 
The rustic details 
special to the collection 
are brought together 
with the harmony of 
blue and cream.

Smooth 
Reaction

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GL-01-CPF  280 cc 12 

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-02-KF   110 cc 12 

SM-RT-02-KT   12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm  24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GL-01-KF    80 cc  12

SM-RT-01-KT    12,5 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-GL-01-ESP  60 cc 12 

SM-RT-01-KT  12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-GL-01-CF 210 cc  12 

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm   24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI / KONİK KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI & TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The smoothness of 
the design reflects 
softness and calmness. 
The elegance of the 
dazzling collection 
sets the stage for 
delicious gatherings.

Smooth 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-32-PZT    32 cm       6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 
Koli 
İçi

SM-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24
SM-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 

SM-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

SM-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAKDEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc)  12 

SM-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc)  12 

SM-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc)  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15)   12 

SM-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20)    6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
SM-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SM-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc)   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi

SM-40-KR 40 cm 
(33,5 x 33,5)

      6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 

SM-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-CPF  280 cc  12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-02-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-MUG 330 cc  6 

SM-01-CT 15 cm  24

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER 
CAPPUCINO  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

MUG & SAUCER 
KUPA & TABAĞI

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER 
ESPRESSO FİNCANI & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER 
KAHVE FİNCANI & TABAĞI / KONİK KUPA

TEA CUP & SAUCER 
ÇAY  FİNCANI & TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The design, which 
envelops the magnificent 
services of the warm 
lands was inspired by 
Cocoa Island, with its 
unique beauty in the 
background while 
delicious flavors are 
served.

Island Velho

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-VH-25-CK 25 cm - 1000 cc 

(25 x 22,5)
   6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-VH-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 

(10 x 9)
  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-VH-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12 

IS-VH-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc
(19 x 13)

12 

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-VH-18-KS 18 cm - 660 cc 

(18 x 17)
 12 

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

VH-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
VH-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

IS-VH-40-DT 40 cm
(40 x 25)

  6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-VH-19-DZ  19 cm 
(19 x 16,5)

12 

IS-VH-26-DZ  26 cm 
(26 x 22,5)

12 

IS-VH-32-DZ  32 cm
(32 x 27)

6 

FLAT PLATE /DÜZ TABAK

BOWL / KASE

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

The collection, which 
carries strong expressions 
with shadow tones, is 
combined with colors 
that represent 
naturalness and 
simplicity.

Island Ombra

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-MB-25-CK 25 cm - 1000 cc 

(25 x 22,5)
6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-MB-19-DZ  19 cm 
(19 x 16,5)

12
 

IS-MB-26-DZ  26 cm 
(26 x 22,5)

12
 

IS-MB-32-DZ  32 cm
(32 x 27)

6
 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-MB-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-MB-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12 

IS-MB-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc
(19 x 13)

12 

BOWL / KASE

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-MB-18-KS 18 cm - 660 cc 

(18 x 17)
 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MB-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

MB-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm   24 

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc   12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-MB-40-DT  40 cm 
(40 x 25)

  6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI



144 145
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Inspired by Onix, a gemstone known 
for its preciousness. The design was 
selected from precious pieces, which 
is the greatest expression of harmony.

Island Onix

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-ON-25-CK 25 cm - 1000 cc 
(25 x 22,5)

 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-ON-40-DT 40 cm 
(40 x 25)

 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-ON-19-DZ  19 cm 
(19 x 16,5)

  12 

IS-ON-26-DZ  26 cm 
(26 x 22,5)

  12 

IS-ON-32-DZ  32 cm 
(32 x 27 )

  6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-ON-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 
Koli 
İçi

IS-ON-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc 
(16 x 10,5)

12 

IS-ON-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc
(19 x 13)

12
 

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-ON-18-KS 18 cm - 660 cc 
(18 x 17)

 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ON-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 
HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ON-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm  24 

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI
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The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

This special design, 
where hot and cold hide 
in the palms of your 
hands, is a unique 
collection shaped by the 
touch of magical hands.

Island

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-25-CK 25 cm - 1000 cc 
(25 x 22,5)

6
 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-40-DT  40 cm 

(40 x 25)
      6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
IS-19-DZ  19 cm 

(19 x 16,5)
12 

IS-26-DZ  26 cm 
(26 x 22,5)

12 

IS-32-DZ  32 cm 
(32 x 27)

6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc 
(10 x 9)

24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc
(16 x 10,5)

12 

IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc
(19 x 13)

12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

IS-18-KS 18 cm - 660 cc 
(18 x 17)

   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

BOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

BOWL / KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

CW-BL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 12 

CW-BL-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

CW-BL-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

The design, which combines the 
perfect details of creativity, allows your 
presentations to carry your presentations 
to a flashy awareness.

Cowry Black

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

CW-BL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

CW-BL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

CW-BL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

CW-BL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)  12 

   

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

CW-BL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

CW-BL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

CW-BL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

CW-BL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

CW-BL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

CW-BL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞIFLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

CW-BL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

CW-BL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

CW-BL-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

CW-BL-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

CW-BL-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

CW-BL-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

CW-BL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

CW-BL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

CW-BL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

CW-BL-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

CW-BL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

CW-BL-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

CW-BL-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-01-ST   60 cc 24 

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

CW-BL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

CW-BL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

CW-BL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

CW-BL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

CW-BL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SETT

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

CW-BL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

CW-BL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

CW-BL-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

CW-BL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

CW-BL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI
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Effect Dust
Coated with reactive glaze, interacting 
and blending with a unique formula, 
the Dust Series allows you to create 
a characteristic presentation.

Coated with reactive glaze, interacting and 
blending with a unique formula, the Effect 
Dust Series allows you to create a 
characteristic presentation.

Effect Dust
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

EF-DS-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-19-KNS     19 cm  12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

EF-DS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

EF-DS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9)  24 

EF-DS-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10)  24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EF-DS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

EF-DS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

EF-DS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

EF-DS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

EF-DS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞIProduct Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

BOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-GBR-27-CK 27 cm   6 

EF-DS-GBR-30-CK 30 cm   6 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

EF-DS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

EF-DS-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

EF-DS-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EF-DS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EF-DS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

EF-DS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-32-PZT   32 cm      6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-04-TT SET 12 

EF-DS-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

EF-DS-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

EF-DS-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

EF-DS-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

EF-DS-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-18 DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-PCT 11 cm 12 

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-SK   130 cc 12 

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-YM      5,5 x 4 cm     24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

EF-DS-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

EF-DS-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

EF-DS-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

EF-DS-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc)  24 

EF-DS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc)  24 

EF-DS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc)  24 

EF-DS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc)  24 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-CF  175 cc 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-CT 14 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  24 
 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

EF-DS-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-ST     60 cc  24 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

EF-DS-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

EF-DS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

EF-DS-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-ST   SET 2 

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM TAKIMI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-GT-01-DM   850 cc     6 

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

EF-DS-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI 
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H
and

Pain
ting

HARMONY
The surface that combines 

grace and elegance harbours 
skilled hand touches. 

The colours where nature and 
art meet together are 

the biggest source 
of inspiration in creating 

a remarkable presentation.
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Harmony Elegance Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15)  12 

HA-EL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5)  6

HA-EL-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5)  6 

HA-EL-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21)  6 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-21-CK   21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-EL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-EL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-EL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-EL-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-EL-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-EL-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HA-EL-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-EL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-EL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-EL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-EL-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-EL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-EL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-EL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-EL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-PB 130 cc  12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm   24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-EL-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-EL-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-EL-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EL-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-EL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

HA-EL-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-CF     175 cc  12 

HA-EL-GT-01-CT    14 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-KF   75 cc  12 

HA-EL-GT-01-KT   12 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-EL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-MUG-03-KNK    290 cc  6 

HA-EL-MUG-02-KNK    210 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-ZT-01-ST    60 cc    24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EL-GT-01-DM  850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK
TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EL-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm  48 

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Harmony Supreme Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-SP-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-SP-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-SP-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-SP-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-SP-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-SP-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HA-SP-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-SP-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-SP-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-SP-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-19-KNS   19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-SP-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-SP-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-SP-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-SP-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-SP-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-SP-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-SP-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-SP-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-15-OV  15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-24-OV  24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-29-OV  29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-SP-ZT-34-OV  34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-PCT   11 cm   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-10-DKY  10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-SP-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-SP-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-PB 130 cc  12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-SP-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-SP-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-SP-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SP-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SP-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9)   24 

HA-SP-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10)   24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-CF    220 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-02-CF    280 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CT    15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-CF    175 cc 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-CT   14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-STB  25 x 17 cm  12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CF  220 cc  12 

HA-SP-ZT-02-CF  280 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-SP-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-SO   250 cc   12 

HA-SP-ZT-02-SO   150 cc   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-GT-01-DM 850 cc  6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SP-AC-10,5-CBT  10,5 cm   48 

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SP-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CT 15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Infinity Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-IN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-IN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-IN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)  6 

HA-IN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-IN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-IN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-IN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HA-IN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-IN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-IN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-IN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞIBOWL / KASE

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-IN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-IN-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-IN-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-IN-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GBR-27-CK   27 cm  6 

HA-IN-GBR-30-CK   30 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-IN-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-IN-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-IN-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-IN-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-IN-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-PCT    11 cm    12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-IN-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-IN-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-SK  130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-PB 130 cc   12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm    24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-IN-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-IN-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-IN-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-IN-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-IN-AR-13-KS   13 cm (10 x 9)    24 

HA-IN-AR-15-KS   15 cm (11 x 10)    24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

HA-IN-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-CF     175 cc 12 

HA-IN-GT-01-CT     14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-IN-GT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-02-STB    14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-IN-ZT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-ST  SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK
TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-IN-AC-10,5-CBT  10,5 cm  48

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CT 15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-IN-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

HA-IN-MUG-02-KNK   210 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-AD-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-AD-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-AD-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-AD-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-AD-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-AD-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-AD-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-AD-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-HL-16-RD 16 cm  6 

HA-AD-HL-19-RD 19 cm  6 

HA-AD-HL-23-RD 23 cm  6 

HA-AD-HL-27-RD 27 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-AD-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-AD-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-AD-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-19-KNS   19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-AD-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GBR-27-CK   27 cm  6 

HA-AD-GBR-30-CK   30 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-04-TT SET  12 

HA-AD-GT-03-TA 20 cm  12 

HA-AD-GT-01-BB 7 cm  24 

HA-AD-GT-01-TZ 7 cm  24 

HA-AD-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm  24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-AD-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-PCT   11 cm   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-AD-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-AD-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-SK   130 cc   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-PB 130 cc  12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc)  24 

HA-AD-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc)  24 

HA-AD-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-AD-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-AD-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-AD-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-AD-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-01-CF   220 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-02-CF   280 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-CT   15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-AD-ZT-01-KF  75 cc  12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-KT  12 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-CF     175 cc 12 

HA-AD-GT-01-CT    14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-KF    75 cc  12 

HA-AD-GT-01-KT    12 cm  24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm  12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-CF 220 cc  12 

HA-AD-ZT-02-CF 280 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-02-STB   14 x 11 cm  24 

HA-AD-ZT-01-KF   75 cc  12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-ST  SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-AD-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-AD-AC-10,5-CBT   10,5 cm   48

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Harmony Balance Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-BA-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-BA-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-BA-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-BA-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-BA-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)  6 

HA-BA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-BA-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-BA-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-BA-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-BA-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-HL-16-RD  16 cm  6 

HA-BA-HL-19-RD  19 cm  6 

HA-BA-HL-23-RD  23 cm  6 

HA-BA-HL-25-RD  25 cm  6 

HA-BA-HL-27-RD  27 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-BA-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc)  6 

HA-BA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc)  6 

HA-BA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc)  6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

177

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAKRECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-BA-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-BA-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-BA-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-GBR-27-CK  27 cm 6 

HA-BA-GBR-30-CK  30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-BA-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-BA-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-BA-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-BA-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-BA-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-PCT   11 cm    12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-32-PZT   32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-BA-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-BA-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-SK   130 cc   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm  24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-BA-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-BA-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-BA-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BA-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BA-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-BA-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

HA-BA-ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-CF    175 cc 12 

HA-BA-GT-01-CT    14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-BA-GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
HA-BA-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-BA-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

HA-BA-MUG-02-KNK   210 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-ST   60 cc   24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-DM  850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BA-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BA-ZT-01-CPF 220 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CT 15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Tropical Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-TP-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-TP-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-TP-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-TP-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-TP-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-TP-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-TP-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-TP-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-TP-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-TP-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-TP-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-TP-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-19-KNS   19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-TP-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-TP-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-TP-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-TP-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-TP-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-TP-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-TP-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-PCT  11 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-10-DKY  10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-TP-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-TP-ZT-14-DKY  14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-18-DKY  18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-TP-ZT-20-DKY  20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-SK  130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-TP-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-TP-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-TP-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-TP-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-TP-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-TP-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-TP-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-TP-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-TP-ZT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-TP-ZT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-CF    175 cc 12 

HA-TP-GT-01-CT   14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-TP-GT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-TP-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-TP-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-TP-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-ST   SET  2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-TP-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-TP-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Rose Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-RS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-RS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-RS-AR-38-KR  38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-HL-16-RD 16 cm  6 

HA-RS-HL-19-RD 19 cm  6 

HA-RS-HL-23-RD 23 cm  6 

HA-RS-HL-27-RD 27 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-RS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-RS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-RS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-RS-AR-34-DT     34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-RS-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-RS-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-RS-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-RS-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-RS-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-RS-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-RS-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-RS-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-RS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-PCT  11 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-RS-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-RS-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-RS-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-SK  130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm  24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-RS-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-RS-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-RS-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-RS-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-RS-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-RS-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-RS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-RS-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-RS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-RS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-CF     175 cc 12 

HA-RS-GT-01-CT     14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-KF  75 cc 12 

HA-RS-GT-01-KT  12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-RS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-RS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-RS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-RS-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-RS-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Vintage Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-VT-AR-34-DT     34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-VT-AR-38-DT     38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-VT-AR-40-DT    40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)  12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-VT-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-VT-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-VT-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-VT-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-VT-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-VT-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-VT-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-VT-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-VT-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-VT-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-19-KNS   19 cm   12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-VT-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-VT-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-VT-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-VT-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-VT-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-VT-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-VT-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-PCT 11 cm   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm   6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-VT-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-VT-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-VT-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-SK 130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-PB  130 cc    12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-VT-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-VT-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-VT-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-VT-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-VT-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-VT-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-VT-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-VT-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-VT-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-VT-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-CF    175 cc 12 

HA-VT-GT-01-CT    14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-KF  75 cc  12 

HA-VT-GT-01-KT  12 cm  24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-VT-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-VT-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-VT-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-VT-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-ZT-01-ST 60 cc  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-VT-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Breeze Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-BR-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-BR-AR-38-DT      38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-BR-AR-40-DT     40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-BR-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-BR-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-BR-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-BR-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-BR-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-BR-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-BR-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-BR-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-BR-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-BR-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-BR-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-BR-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-BR-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-BR-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-BR-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-BR-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-BR-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-BR-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-SK 130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-PB 130 cc  12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-BR-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-BR-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-BR-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BR-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-BR-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-BR-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BR-ZT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-CF    175 cc 12 

HA-BR-GT-01-CT   14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-BR-GT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-02-STB    14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-BR-ZT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-ST  SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-BR-GT-01-DM  850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Laterite Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-AR-28-DT     28 cm (24 x 15)  12 

HA-LT-AR-34-DT    34 cm (30 x 17,5)  6

HA-LT-AR-38-DT     38 cm (36,5 x 16,5)  6 

HA-LT-AR-40-DT    40 cm (36 x 21)  6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-LT-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-LT-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-LT-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-LT-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-HL-16-RD 16 cm  6 

HA-LT-HL-19-RD 19 cm  6 

HA-LT-HL-23-RD 23 cm  6 

HA-LT-HL-27-RD 27 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-LT-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-LT-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-LT-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-LT-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GBR-27-CK 27 cm  6 

HA-LT-GBR-30-CK 30 cm  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-LT-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-LT-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-LT-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-LT-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-LT-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-PCT 11 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-LT-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-LT-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-LT-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-SK  130 cc   12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-LT-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-LT-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-LT-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-LT-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-LT-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-LT-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-LT-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-LT-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-LT-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-LT-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-CF  175 cc 12 

HA-LT-GT-01-CT 14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-LT-GT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-LT-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
HA-LT-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-LT-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-ST  SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-LT-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-ZT-01-ST  60 cc  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-LT-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Enigma Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-EN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-EN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-EN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
HA-EN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-EN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-EN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-EN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-EN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-EN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-EN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-EN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-EN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-EN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-EN-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-EN-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-EN-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-EN-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-EN-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-EN-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-EN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-PCT 11 cm 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-32-PZT  32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-EN-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-EN-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-EN-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-SK   130 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-PB 130 cc  12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-EN-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-EN-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-EN-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EN-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-EN-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-EN-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-EN-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-EN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-CF  175 cc 12 

HA-EN-GT-01-CT 14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-EN-GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-EN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-EN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-EN-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-ZT-01-ST 60 cc  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-EN-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

MUG / KONİK KUPA
COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI
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Harmony Sun Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-SN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-SN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-SN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-SN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-SN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-SN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-SN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-SN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-SN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-SN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-SN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-SN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-SN-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-SN-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-SN-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-SN-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-SN-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-SN-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-SN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-SN-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-SN-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-SN-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-PB    130 cc     12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-SN-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-SN-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-SN-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SN-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-SN-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-SN-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-SN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-SN-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-SN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-CF  175 cc 12 

HA-SN-GT-01-CT 14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-SN-GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-SN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-SN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-SN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-ST SET  2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-01-SO  250 cc  12 

HA-SN-ZT-02-SO  150 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-SN-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
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Harmony Gleam Hand Painting

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

BOWL / KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-GL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-GL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-GL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 
HA-GL-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HA-GL-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-GL-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HA-GL-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HA-GL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

HA-GL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HA-GL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-19-KNS  19 cm  12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-GL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-GL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

HA-GL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-21-CK 21 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-GL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-GL-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-GL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-PCT 11 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-PB 130 cc   12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm    24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

SUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-GL-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-GL-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-GL-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-GL-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HA-GL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-GL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-CF   175 cc 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-CT  14 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-KF   75 cc 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-KT   12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-02-STB  14 x 11 cm 24 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK   290 cc  6 

HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK   210 cc  6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-ST SET 2 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-SO 250 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-SO 150 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-SO  130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-02-SO 80 cc 24 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET 
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

HA-GL-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm  48 

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF  220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CT  15 cm 24 

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI



212 213
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-17-DZ   17 cm 12 

GT-18-DZ   18 cm 12 

GT-19-DZ   19 cm 12 

GT-21-DZ   21 cm 12 

GT-23-DZ   23 cm 12 

GT-24-DZ   24 cm 12 

GT-25-DZ   25 cm 12 

GT-27-DZ   27 cm 12 
GT-30-DZ   30 cm 6 

White

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x  19) 12 

AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

  ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

  ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

  ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

  ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

  ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

  ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

  ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

  ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AR-50-DT 50 cm (50 x 16)  6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AT-23-CK 23 cm (450 cc) 6 

AT-26-CK 26 cm (650 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

PASTA PLATE / ÇUKUR MAKARNA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DİKDÖRTGEN TABAK

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

FLAT PLATE / DÜZ TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-21-CK 21 cm (180 cc)     12 

GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc)     12 

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc)   12 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 

FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9)  24 

AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10)  24 

SQUARE BOWL / KARE KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6 

ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6 

ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 

ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK

DEEP PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK ORGANIC BOWL / ORGANİK KASE

OVAL PLATE  / OVAL TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6 

ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6 

ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-11,5-JO 11,5 cm (400 cc)   12 

BOWL / KASE

JOKER BOWL / JOKER KASE

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-16-KNS 16 cm  12 

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

CONSOMME PLATE  / KONSOME TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 

ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

DEEP  PLATE / ÇUKUR TABAK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
GT-01-SF 150 cc

(8,5 x 4,5)
12
 
 

SOUFLE BOWL / SUFLE KABI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

AR-22-DKY 22 x 16 cm (850 cc)  6

RECTANGULAR DISH / DİK KAYIK
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-ST   60 cc   24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-02-SO  80 cc   24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

GT-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

GT-01-CPT 16 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-CF   175 cc 12 

GT-01-CT  14 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-02-CF  220 cc 12 

GT-02-CT 15 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

ZT-01-KT 12 cm  24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-02-KF 80 cc 12 

GT-02-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-ST SET  2 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

TEA PLATE / ÇAY TABAĞI
COFFEE PRESENTATION SET
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-DM  850 cc    6 

TEA POT / STANDART DEMLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-SO 130 cc  12 

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUKCREAMER / SÜTLÜK CREAMER / SÜTLÜK

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

EGG CUP / YUMURTALIK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

GT-01-SK   130 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-01-PB  130 cc    12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL / PUL BİBERLİKSUGAR BOWL / ŞEKERLİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

GT-04-TT SET 12 

GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
TUZLUK-BİBERLİK-KÜRDANLIK SET

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

NAPKIN HOLDER / PEÇETELİK

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
GT-01-VZ 13 cm 12 

 

VASE / VAZO

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box 
Inner 

Koli İçi
GT-01-KL  10 cm 12 

 

ASHTRAY / KÜL TABLASI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

MUG-03-KNK  290 cc 6 

MUG-02-KNK  210 cc 6 

MUG / KONİK KUPA
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

GT-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

GT-01-CPT 16 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

ZT-03-CT 15 cm 24 

 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 15,5 cm 24 

 

  

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm  12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc  12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-CPF
HL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
24

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-CF  175 cc 12 

GT-01-CT 14 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-02-CF  220 cc 12 

GT-02-CT 15 cm 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER  
CAPPUCINO FİNCAN & TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

GT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-02-KF 80 cc 12 

GT-02-KT 12 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü Box Inner Koli İçi

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 24 

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE PRESENTATION PLATE 
KAHVE SUNUM TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

GT-01-ST SET   2  

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-02-KT 12,5 cm 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

HL-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
KAHVE FİNCAN & TABAĞI

COFFEE PRESENTATION SET
KAHVE SUNUM SETİ

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
ESPRESSO FİNCANI VE TABAĞI

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU

SIZE / ÖLÇÜ

BOX INNER / KOLİ İÇİ

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ÇAY FİNCAN & TABAĞI

TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 
ÇAY SUNUM TABAĞI
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Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

SM-01-MUG 330 cc  6 

MUG / KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner Koli 
İçi

MUG-02-KNK  210 cc 6 

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

MUG / KUPA

MUG / KONİK KUPAMUG / KONİK KUPA

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-02-CF    220 cc   12 

NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FİNCAN

Product Code
Ürün Kodu

Size
Ölçü

Box Inner 
Koli İçi

HL-02-MUG 330 cc  6 

NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA
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Showroom Address

İstoç Toptancılar Çarşısı Mahmutbey Mahallesi 
2446. Sk. No: 185 Kuzey Plaza Kat:6

Bağcılar - İSTANBUL / TURKEY
Tel: +90 (212) 659 90 28

Factory Address

Yenice Yeni Mevkii Şehit Eren Bülbül Sk. No:2 
(Emet Hisarcık Karma Sanayi Sitesi) 
EMET / KÜTAHYA

www.bybone.com

bybone.tr

info@bybone.com.tr
bybonetr

By Bone


